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MANUSCRIPT COLLECTION

ACC.NO.: 585 PROCESSED BY: Russ White
ADDITIONS: __, ., DATE: May 19, 1988

NO. OF SECTIONS: _2

COUNCIL OF SCOTTISH CLANS ASSOCIATION, INC.
I

Provenance: The Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Papers were deposited with the Archives on April 13™, 1984 by
Herbert P. McNeal, MD.

Linear feet of shelf space occupied: 13
Approximate number of pieces: 26,000

Restrictions: Open to researchers under the rules and regulations of the Louise Pettus Archives & Special Collections at
Winthrop University.
Notices were released to NUCMC on May 19, 1988.

Literary Rights: For information concerning literary rights please contact the Louise Pettus Archives & Special Collections
at Winthrop University.

Scope and Content Note: The Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Papers consist mainly of newsletters of the
associations and other affiliated organizations of the various Scottish Clans, but also included are correspondence, directories,
membership lists, brochures, bylaws and constitutions, and books. Affiliated organizations include: Agnew Family
Association, Clan Anderson Society, Clan Baird Society, Boggs Family, Clan Buchanan Society, Clan Cameron Society, Clan
Campbell Society, Clan Carmichael Family, Clan Chattan Society, Clan Chisholm Society, Clan Colquhoun Association,
Cranston Society, Cummins Family Association, Clan Cunning Association, Clan Donald, Clan Donnachaidh Society, Clan
Douglas Society, Clan Dunbar Society, Elliot Clan Society, Clan Ewen Society, Clan Farquharson Society, Clan Ferguson
Society, Forsyth Family Society, Clan Fraser Society, Clan Galbraith Association, Clan Gillespie Society, House of Gordon,
Clan Graham Society, Clan Gregor Society, Clan Gunn Society, Clan Hamilton Society, Clan Hanna/Hannay/Hannah Society,
Clan Hay Society, International Bell Society, Clan Irwin Association, Clan Johnstone, Keith Clan Society, Kennedy Society,
Kerr Family Association, American Clan Leslie Society, Clan Lindsay Association, Clan MacAlister Society, Clan MacArthur
Society, Clan MacBean, MacBeth Clan Association, Clan MacCallum/Malcom Association, Clan MacDougall Society,
MacDuffie/MacFie Clan, Clan Maclnnes Society, Clan Maclntyre Association, Clan MacKay Society, Clan MacKenzie
Society, Clan MacKinnon Society, Clan MacKintosh, Clan MacLean Society, Clan MacLennan Society, Clan MacLeod, Clan
MacMillan, Clan MacNab, Clan MacNaughton, Clan MacNeil Association, Clan MacPherson Association, Clan MacQuarrie
Society, Clan MacQueen Association, Clan MacRae Society, Clan MacTavish Association, Clan MacThomas Society, Clan
Maitland, Clan Matheson Society, Clan Maxwell Society, Clan Montgomery Society, John Moore Association, Clan Morrison,
Clan Munro Association, Murray Clan Society, Clan Rose Society, Clan Ross, Scrimgeour Clan Association, Clan Sinclair,
Clan Smith Society, Snodgrass Clan, Clan Southerland Society, St. Andrews Society, Turnbull Clan Association, Ultish
American Society, Clan Urguhart Association, Clan Wallace Society.

Transfer of items:
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Box(es) Folder(s) Series

1
N

1
N

ODOD\I\I\l\l\lcﬂmtlﬂm(ﬂ(ﬂ(ﬂmmmhbbbwr\)r\)lﬂlﬂl—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘
(o]

S O A WN

10
11
12-18
18
19
20-21
22-23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31-32
33
34-35
36-38
39
40
41
42
43-45
46

Clans and Families Newsletters
Agnew Association
Clan Anderson
Armstrong Clan
Baird Family Society World-Wide
Clan Bell
Clan Boggs
Clan Buchanan
Clan Cameron
Clan Campbell USA
Clan Campbell Canada
Clan Carmichal
Clan Chatton
Clan Chisholm
Colquhoun
Cranston Society
Cummins Family Association
Clan Cunning
Clan Donald- Canada Northeast
Clan Donald- Nova Scotia, Land Trust, SEUSA
Clan Donald- South Pacific, SWUSA
Clan Donald USA
Clan Donald Magazine, 9, 10
Clan Donnachaidh Society
Clan Douglas Society
Clan Dunbar
Elliot Clan Society
Clan Ewen Journal
Clan Farquaharson
Clan Fergusson

Clan Forsyth
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Year(s)

nd
1981-1982
1979
1973-1980
1981
1978-1982
1973-1980
1978-1981

1974, 1979-1984

1980

1981
1979-1982, nd
1974-1982, nd
nd

1979-1980
1978-1979, nd
1977-1982, nd
1977-1984, nd
1974-1981
1975-1981
1979-1984, nd
1981, 1984
1974-1982, nd
1975-1982, nd
1981
1977-1982
1978-1980, nd
1978-1984, nd
1973-1983, nd
nd
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DESCRIPTION OF SERIES (cont.)

Box(es) Folder(s) Series Year(s)

8 47 Clan Fraser 1976-1983

8 48 Clan Gabraith 1982

8 49 Clan Gillespie 1979-1982

9 50 Clan Gordon 1967, 1973-1981, nd
9 51 Clan Graham 1979-1983

9 52 Clan Grant 1977-1978, nd
9 53 Clan Gregor 1976-1984, nd
10 54 Clan Gunn Minnesota 1976-1979

10 55-56  Clan Gunn Southeast 1973-1983

10 57 Clan Hamilton 1975-1978

10 58 Clan Hanna/Hannay/Hannah 1974-1979
10-11 59-61 Clan Hay 1969-1984, nd
11 62 Clan Irwin 1978

11 63-64  Clan Johnston/ Johnstone 1977-1983, nd
11 65 Clan Keith 1977-1982

12 66-67 Clan Kennedy 1974-1981, 1983-194, nd
12 68 Clan Kerr 1980-1983

12 69 Clan Leslie 1978-1981

12 70 Clan Lindsay 1975-1978

13 71-72  Clan McAlister 1977-1982

13 73-74  Clan MacArthur 1975-1979

14 75-77  Clan MacBean 1975-1982

14 78 Clan MacBeth 1978-1984

15 79 Clan MacCullum/ Malcolm 1972-1978, nd
15 80 Clan McConnaughey 1982, nd

15 81 McDougall 1967, 1974-1982
15 82-83 McDuffee 1977-1984, nd
16 84 McFarlane 1974

16 85 Mclnnes 1979-1981

16 86 Macintosh 1978-1982, nd
16 87-89  Maclntyre 1977-1981
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DESCRIPTION OF SERIES (cont.)

126 St. Andrew’s Society- Columbia, Connecticut, and Eastern Shore

127 St. Andrew’s Society- Los Angeles and Maine

Box(es) Folder(s) Series
16 90 McKay

16 91 MacKenzie
16 92 MacKinnon
17 93-95 MaclLean

18 96 MacLennan
18 97-98 MacLeod

18 99 MacMillan

18 100 MacNab

18 101 MacNaughton
18 102 MacNeil

19 103 Macpherson
19 104 Macquarrie
19 105 MacQueen

19 106 MacRae

19 107 MacTav’ish
19 108 MacThomas
19 109 Maitland

19 110 Matheson

19 111 Maxwell

19 112 Montgomery
19 113 More

20 114 Clan Morrison
20 115 Munro- Canada
20 116 Munro- USA
20-21 117-119 Murray

21 120 Clan Ramsey
21 121-123 Clan Rose

22 124-125 Clan Ross

22

22

23

128 St. Andrew’s Society- Minnesota, Ottawa, Toronto, and Friends of

Year(s)

1979-1982, nd
1974-1979
1981
1964-1981, nd
nd
1974-1984, nd
1978-1981
1974

nd

1975-1984
1974-1985, nd
1944, 1981
1981

nd

1980
1977-1978, nd
1977-1978, nd
1976-1977, nd
1976-1982
1980-1982
1977-1981
1977
1974-1977
1974-1977
1973-1981
1984
1972-1983, nd
1968, 1972, 1977
1977, 1979-1984
1978-1984
1974, 1978-1984, nd
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DESCRIPTION OF SERIES (cont.)

Box(es) Folder(s) Series

23 129 St. Andrew’s Society- New York

23 130 Clan Scrimgeour

23 131 Clan Sinclair

23 131 Clan Smith

24 132-133 Clan Snodgrass

24 134-135 Clan Sutherland

24 136 Clan Turnbull, Clan Ultish, Clan Urquhart, and Clan Wallace

Scottish Publications and Societies

25 137 Alexandria Tourist Council, Australasian Highlander, and British Information
Services

25 138 Burns Society of Annapolis

25 139 New York Caledonian

25 140 The Southern California Highland Dancing Association

25 141 Celtic Society of Southern Maryland

25 142 Clan na gaidhealtach

25 143 The Clansman

25 144 An Comun Gaidhealach and Royal Scottish Country Dance Society

26 145 Eisenhower Foundation and the English-Speaking Union of the US

26 146 US Scottish Fiddling Revival

26 147 Florida Genealogical Society

26 148 The Heather and the Thistle

26 149 Sea Heritage News and the Heritage News

26-28  150-156 The Highlander

29 157 Friends of Loch Lomand and St. Margaret’s Journal- Dames of the Guild of
St. Margaret of Scotland

29 158 The Mary Rose Trust

29 159 Montreat Scottish Society

29 160 The National Trust for Scotland

29 161 The North American Scotsman, The Clans of Scotland, USA- The Piper, The
Piper and Dancer Bulletin, Piper’s and Pipe Band Society of Ontario, and Eastern
Pipe Band Society of Ontario

29 162 The Saltire Society

29-30 163-169 The Scotia News

Year(s)

1972-1984
1972-1976

1979

1978-1979
1979-1983
1979-1982

1974, 1977, 1980, nd

1977, 1980-1981, nd

1978-1981, nd
1983
1980-1982, nd
1980, nd
1978-1979
1973-1983
1979-1981, nd
1978

1977

1980
1980-1983
1980
1973-1982
1980, nd

1983-1984, nd

1982

1976-1983

1969, 1975, 1978, 1981

nd
1965-1975



Box(es) Folder(s)
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DESCRIPTION OF SERIES (cont.)

Series

31
31-34

35
35
35
35-36
37
37
37
37-38
39

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
40

170

171
172
173

Scotland and the Scots

The Scots Magazine

Scotworld
Scottish-American Military Society, LTD.
Scottish- American Society of Central Florida

174-177 The Scottish Banner

178
179

The Scottish Connection and The Scottish Cultural Society
The Scottish Heritage Society of lowa

180-181 The Scottish Heritage USA Newsletter
182-185 Scottish Historic and Research Society

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194
195

Scottish Lowland Clans and Families Society of North America, Scottish Society
of the Twin Tier- The Legend, and the Scottish Tartans Society

News from Theatre Royal & Scottish Opera, The Thistle and Lilac, And Ulster’s
Scots of America

Scottish Games and Festivals
Alexandria Community Y, British American Festival, Canadian National Exhibition,
Capital District Scottish Games, Charleston Scottish Games, and Colonial Highland
Gathering
The Delco Scottish Games Association, Inc. and Glenfiddich Games
Great Smokey Mountains- Gatlinburg- Highland Games and Ligonior Highland
Games
Long Island Scottish Games
NH Gathering of the Scottish Clans, The Ohio Scottish Games, the Portland
Highland Games Association, the Southern Maryland Highland Gathering and Celtic
Festival
The Round Hill Highland Scottish Games Association, The San Diego Scottish
Highland Games, The Scottish Fair- Scottish Cultural Society, and The Scottish
The Scottish International Gathering
The Scottish Heritage Festival, The South Western Highland Games, The

Tidewater Scottish Festival, and Virginian Scottish Games

Year(s)

1974-1977

1965-1973-1975, 1977-
1985

1979-1981, nd
1985

nd

1980-1984
1980-1981
1978-1983
1977-1984, nd
1973-1984, nd
1976-1983

1977, 1979-1982, 1984,
nd

1979, 1980, 1982, 1984

1979-1983

1979-1983

1980-1983

1978, 1980, 1982, 1984

1981-1982

1981-1983
1978-1984
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DESCRIPTION OF SERIES (cont.)

Box(es) Folder(s) Series Year(s)
40 196 News Articles Relating to Games 1975, 1980, 1982-1983

Scottish Schools and Colleges
40 197 The Royal Caledonian School, Douglass College Center- Rutgers — The State 1981-1985, nd
University, The Gaelic College- St. Anne’s, Ohio Scottish Arts School, the School of
Scottish Arts- N.C., and Less- McRae College

Scottish Paraphernalia Suppliers

40 198 Heritage Book News nd

40 199 InterScot (Promotions) LTD., Lyons Mills Co- Kilt makers, and Pennsylvania Ethnic 1978, nd
Heritage Studies Center Programs

40 200 Scott’s Highland Services, LTD and True Tartans nd

The Claymore: Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Newsletter
41 201-203 The Claymore, Bylaws and Financial Reports 1977-1984, 1986
41 204 An Drochiad- Clans & Scottish Societies of Canada 1976-1984

Miscellaneous Brochures and Publications

42 205 Miscellaneous Brochures nd

42-43 - Scotland’s Magazine and In Britain 1973-1977
44-46  -- In Britain 1977-1984
47-48 - British Heritage 1980-1985
48-52 - Scottish Field 1976-1984
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