

# Winthrop University Digital Commons @ Winthrop University

**Manuscript Collection** 

Louise Pettus Archives and Special Collections

2019

# Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Records - Accession 585

Scottish Clans

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/manuscriptcollection\_findingaids

#### **Finding Aid Citation**

Louise Pettus Archives and Special Collections, Winthrop University, "Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Records - Accession 585". Finding Aid 1095.

https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/manuscriptcollection\_findingaids/1095

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Louise Pettus Archives and Special Collections at Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Manuscript Collection by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@mailbox.winthrop.edu.

## WINTHROP UNIVERSITY LOUISE PETTUS ARCHIVES & SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

#### MANUSCRIPT COLLECTION

#### **ACCESSION 585**

COUNCIL OF SCOTTISH CLANS ASSOCIATION, INC.

1969-1984

52 Boxes, 205 Folders

### WINTHROP UNIVERSITY LOUISE PETTUS ARCHIVES & SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

#### MANUSCRIPT COLLECTION

ACC. NO.: <u>585</u>	PROCESSED BY: Russ White
ADDITIONS:,,	DATE: May 19, 1988
	NO. OF SECTIONS: _2_

#### COUNCIL OF SCOTTISH CLANS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Ι

Provenance: The Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Papers were deposited with the Archives on April 13<sup>th</sup>, 1984 by Herbert P. McNeal, MD.

Linear feet of shelf space occupied: 13 Approximate number of pieces: 26,000

Restrictions: Open to researchers under the rules and regulations of the Louise Pettus Archives & Special Collections at Winthrop University.

Notices were released to NUCMC on May 19th, 1988.

Literary Rights: For information concerning literary rights please contact the Louise Pettus Archives & Special Collections at Winthrop University.

Scope and Content Note: The Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Papers consist mainly of newsletters of the associations and other affiliated organizations of the various Scottish Clans, but also included are correspondence, directories, membership lists, brochures, bylaws and constitutions, and books. Affiliated organizations include: Agnew Family Association, Clan Anderson Society, Clan Baird Society, Boggs Family, Clan Buchanan Society, Clan Cameron Society, Clan Campbell Society, Clan Carmichael Family, Clan Chattan Society, Clan Chisholm Society, Clan Colquboun Association, Cranston Society, Cummins Family Association, Clan Cunning Association, Clan Donald, Clan Donald Douglas Society, Clan Dunbar Society, Elliot Clan Society, Clan Ewen Society, Clan Farquharson Society, Clan Ferguson Society, Forsyth Family Society, Clan Fraser Society, Clan Galbraith Association, Clan Gillespie Society, House of Gordon, Clan Graham Society, Clan Gregor Society, Clan Gunn Society, Clan Hamilton Society, Clan Hanna/Hannay/Hannah Society, Clan Hay Society, International Bell Society, Clan Irwin Association, Clan Johnstone, Keith Clan Society, Kennedy Society, Kerr Family Association, American Clan Leslie Society, Clan Lindsay Association, Clan MacAlister Society, Clan MacArthur Society, Clan MacBean, MacBeth Clan Association, Clan MacCallum/Malcom Association, Clan MacDougall Society, MacDuffie/MacFie Clan, Clan MacInnes Society, Clan MacIntyre Association, Clan MacKay Society, Clan MacKenzie Society, Clan MacKinnon Society, Clan MacKintosh, Clan MacLean Society, Clan MacLennan Society, Clan MacLeod, Clan MacMillan, Clan MacNab, Clan MacNaughton, Clan MacNeil Association, Clan MacPherson Association, Clan MacQuarrie Society, Clan MacQueen Association, Clan MacRae Society, Clan MacTavish Association, Clan MacThomas Society, Clan Maitland, Clan Matheson Society, Clan Maxwell Society, Clan Montgomery Society, John Moore Association, Clan Morrison, Clan Munro Association, Murray Clan Society, Clan Rose Society, Clan Ross, Scrimgeour Clan Association, Clan Sinclair, Clan Smith Society, Snodgrass Clan, Clan Southerland Society, St. Andrews Society, Turnbull Clan Association, Ultish American Society, Clan Urguhart Association, Clan Wallace Society.

Transfer of items:

#### **DESCRIPTION OF SERIES**

Box(es) Folder(s) Series			Year(s)	
Clans and Families Newsletters				
1	1	Agnew Association	nd	
1	2	Clan Anderson	1981-1982	
1	3	Armstrong Clan	1979	
1	4	Baird Family Society World-Wide	1973-1980	
1	5	Clan Bell	1981	
1-2	6-9	Clan Boggs	1978-1982	
2	10	Clan Buchanan	1973-1980	
2	11	Clan Cameron	1978-1981	
3-4	12-18	Clan Campbell USA	1974, 1979-1984	
4	18	Clan Campbell Canada	1980	
4	19	Clan Carmichal	1981	
4	20-21	Clan Chatton	1979-1982, nd	
4	22-23	Clan Chisholm	1974-1982, nd	
5	24	Colquhoun	nd	
5	25	Cranston Society	1979-1980	
5	26	Cummins Family Association	1978-1979, nd	
5	27	Clan Cunning	1977-1982, nd	
5	28	Clan Donald- Canada Northeast	1977-1984, nd	
5	29	Clan Donald- Nova Scotia, Land Trust, SEUSA	1974-1981	
5	30	Clan Donald- South Pacific, SWUSA	1975-1981	
5-6	31-32	Clan Donald USA	1979-1984, nd	
6	33	Clan Donald Magazine, 9, 10	1981, 1984	
6	34-35	Clan Donnachaidh Society	1974-1982, nd	
7	36-38	Clan Douglas Society	1975-1982, nd	
7	39	Clan Dunbar	1981	
7	40	Elliot Clan Society	1977-1982	
7	41	Clan Ewen Journal	1978-1980, nd	
7	42	Clan Farquaharson	1978-1984, nd	
8	43-45	Clan Fergusson	1973-1983, nd	
8	46	Clan Forsyth	nd	

Box(es	<u>Folder</u>	(s) <u>Series</u>	Year(s)
8	47	Clan Fraser	1976-1983
8	48	Clan Gabraith	1982
8	49	Clan Gillespie	1979-1982
9	50	Clan Gordon	1967, 1973-1981, nd
9	51	Clan Graham	1979-1983
9	52	Clan Grant	1977-1978, nd
9	53	Clan Gregor	1976-1984, nd
10	54	Clan Gunn Minnesota	1976-1979
10	55-56	Clan Gunn Southeast	1973-1983
10	57	Clan Hamilton	1975-1978
10	58	Clan Hanna/Hannay/Hannah	1974-1979
10-11	59-61	Clan Hay	1969-1984, nd
11	62	Clan Irwin	1978
11	63-64	Clan Johnston/ Johnstone	1977-1983, nd
11	65	Clan Keith	1977-1982
12	66-67	Clan Kennedy	1974-1981, 1983-194, nd
12	68	Clan Kerr	1980-1983
12	69	Clan Leslie	1978-1981
12	70	Clan Lindsay	1975-1978
13	71-72	Clan McAlister	1977-1982
13	73-74	Clan MacArthur	1975-1979
14	75-77	Clan MacBean	1975-1982
14	78	Clan MacBeth	1978-1984
15	79	Clan MacCullum/ Malcolm	1972-1978, nd
15	80	Clan McConnaughey	1982, nd
15	81	McDougall	1967, 1974-1982
15	82-83	McDuffee	1977-1984, nd
16	84	McFarlane	1974
16	85	McInnes	1979-1981
16	86	Macintosh	1978-1982, nd
16	87-89	MacIntyre	1977-1981

Box(es	) Folder	(s) <u>Series</u>	<u>Year(s)</u>
16	90	McKay	1979-1982, nd
16	91	MacKenzie	1974-1979
16	92	MacKinnon	1981
17	93-95	MacLean	1964-1981, nd
18	96	MacLennan	nd
18	97-98	MacLeod	1974-1984, nd
18	99	MacMillan	1978-1981
18	100	MacNab	1974
18	101	MacNaughton	nd
18	102	MacNeil	1975-1984
19	103	Macpherson	1974-1985, nd
19	104	Macquarrie	1944, 1981
19	105	MacQueen	1981
19	106	MacRae	nd
19	107	MacTav'ish	1980
19	108	MacThomas	1977-1978, nd
19	109	Maitland	1977-1978, nd
19	110	Matheson	1976-1977, nd
19	111	Maxwell	1976-1982
19	112	Montgomery	1980-1982
19	113	More	1977-1981
20	114	Clan Morrison	1977
20	115	Munro- Canada	1974-1977
20	116	Munro- USA	1974-1977
20-21	117-11	9 Murray	1973-1981
21	120	Clan Ramsey	1984
21	121-12	3 Clan Rose	1972-1983, nd
22	124-12	5 Clan Ross	1968, 1972, 1977
22	126	St. Andrew's Society- Columbia, Connecticut, and Eastern Shore	1977, 1979-1984
22	127	St. Andrew's Society- Los Angeles and Maine	1978-1984
23	128	St. Andrew's Society- Minnesota, Ottawa, Toronto, and Friends of	1974, 1978-1984, nd

Box(es)	Folder	(s) <u>Series</u>	Year(s)
23	129	St. Andrew's Society- New York	1972-1984
23	130	Clan Scrimgeour	1972-1976
23	131	Clan Sinclair	1979
23	131	Clan Smith	1978-1979
24	132-133	3 Clan Snodgrass	1979-1983
24	134-13	5 Clan Sutherland	1979-1982
24	136	Clan Turnbull, Clan Ultish, Clan Urquhart, and Clan Wallace	1974, 1977, 1980, nd
		Scottish Publications and Societies	
25	137	Alexandria Tourist Council, Australasian Highlander, and British Information Services	1977, 1980-1981, nd
25	138	Burns Society of Annapolis	1978-1981, nd
25	139	New York Caledonian	1983
25	140	The Southern California Highland Dancing Association	1980-1982, nd
25	141	Celtic Society of Southern Maryland	1980, nd
25	142	Clan na gaidhealtach	1978-1979
25	143	The Clansman	1973-1983
25	144	An Comun Gaidhealach and Royal Scottish Country Dance Society	1979-1981, nd
26	145	Eisenhower Foundation and the English-Speaking Union of the US	1978
26	146	US Scottish Fiddling Revival	1977
26	147	Florida Genealogical Society	1980
26	148	The Heather and the Thistle	1980-1983
26	149	Sea Heritage News and the Heritage News	1980
26-28	150-150	5 The Highlander	1973-1982
29	157	Friends of Loch Lomand and St. Margaret's Journal- Dames of the Guild of St. Margaret of Scotland	1980, nd
29	158	The Mary Rose Trust	1983-1984, nd
29	159	Montreat Scottish Society	1982
29	160	The National Trust for Scotland	1976-1983
29	161	The North American Scotsman, The Clans of Scotland, USA- The Piper, The Piper and Dancer Bulletin, Piper's and Pipe Band Society of Ontario, and Eastern Pipe Band Society of Ontario	1969, 1975, 1978, 1981
29	162	The Saltire Society	nd
29-30	163-169	The Scotia News	1965-1975

Box(es	) Folder	<u>Series</u>	<u>Year(s)</u>
31	170	Scotland and the Scots	1974-1977
31-34		The Scots Magazine	1965-1973-1975, 1977- 1985
35	171	Scotworld	1979-1981, nd
35	172	Scottish-American Military Society, LTD.	1985
35	173	Scottish- American Society of Central Florida	nd
35-36	174-17	7 The Scottish Banner	1980-1984
37	178	The Scottish Connection and The Scottish Cultural Society	1980-1981
37	179	The Scottish Heritage Society of Iowa	1978-1983
37	180-18	1 The Scottish Heritage USA Newsletter	1977-1984, nd
37-38	182-18	5 Scottish Historic and Research Society	1973-1984, nd
39	186	Scottish Lowland Clans and Families Society of North America, Scottish Society of the Twin Tier- The Legend, and the Scottish Tartans Society	1976-1983
39	187	News from Theatre Royal & Scottish Opera, The Thistle and Lilac, And Ulster's Scots of America	1977, 1979-1982, 1984, nd
		Scottish Games and Festivals	
40	188	Alexandria Community Y, British American Festival, Canadian National Exhibition,	1979, 1980, 1982, 1984
		Capital District Scottish Games, Charleston Scottish Games, and Colonial Highland	
		Gathering	
40	189	The Delco Scottish Games Association, Inc. and Glenfiddich Games	1979-1983
40	190	Great Smokey Mountains- Gatlinburg- Highland Games and Ligonior Highland	1979-1983
		Games	
40	191	Long Island Scottish Games	1980-1983
40	192	NH Gathering of the Scottish Clans, The Ohio Scottish Games, the Portland	1978, 1980, 1982, 1984
		Highland Games Association, the Southern Maryland Highland Gathering and Celtic	
		Festival	
40	193	The Round Hill Highland Scottish Games Association, The San Diego Scottish	1981-1982
		Highland Games, The Scottish Fair- Scottish Cultural Society, and The Scottish	
40	194	The Scottish International Gathering	1981-1983
40	195	The Scottish Heritage Festival, The South Western Highland Games, The	1978-1984
		Tidewater Scottish Festival, and Virginian Scottish Games	

Box(es)	Folder(	s) Series	Year(s)			
40	196	News Articles Relating to Games	1975, 1980, 1982-1983			
		Scottish Schools and Colleges				
40	197	The Royal Caledonian School, Douglass College Center- Rutgers – The State	1981-1985, nd			
		University, The Gaelic College- St. Anne's, Ohio Scottish Arts School, the School of				
		Scottish Arts- N.C., and Less- McRae College				
		Scottish Paraphernalia Suppliers				
40	198	Heritage Book News	nd			
40	199	InterScot (Promotions) LTD., Lyons Mills Co- Kilt makers, and Pennsylvania Ethnic	1978, nd			
		Heritage Studies Center Programs				
40	200	Scott's Highland Services, LTD and True Tartans	nd			
		The Claymore: Council of Scottish Clans Association, Inc. Newsletter				
41	201-203	The Claymore, Bylaws and Financial Reports	1977-1984, 1986			
41	204	An Drochiad- Clans & Scottish Societies of Canada	1976-1984			
Miscellaneous Brochures and Publications						
42	205	Miscellaneous Brochures	nd			
42-43		Scotland's Magazine and In Britain	1973-1977			
44-46		In Britain	1977-1984			
47-48		British Heritage	1980-1985			
48-52		Scottish Field	1976-1984			